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1. kolo gorenjske
Kranj, 16.10.2019

1. disciplina/event M/M, 50m Delfin/Fly Odprto
16.10.2019 - 16:00
Rek. SLO abs.moški 22.47 GODEC, Jernej Carigrad/Istanbul (TUR) 13.12.2009
Rek. SLO mladinci (17-18) 23.65 DEMŠAR, Domen Zagreb (CRO) 10.11.2018
Rek. SLO kadeti (15-16) 24.23 BODIROŽA, Nick Brugge (BEL) 12.11.2016
Rek. SLO dečki (13-14) 26.27 GODEC, Jernej Zagreb (CRO) 28.12.2000
Rek. SLO dečki (13-14) 26.27 ŠTIH, Gašper Ljubljana 19.12.2015
Rek. SLO ml.dečki (12 in mlajši) 28.85 NOVAK, Tai Ljubljana 08.12.2018
Točk: FINA 2019

Rojen rezultat točke

1. PERME MODRIJANČIČ, Črt 03 PK Triglav Kranj 27.00 522
2. ČELIK, Jaka 03 PK Triglav Kranj 29.08 418

2. disciplina/event Ž/W, 50m Delfin/Fly Odprto
16.10.2019 - 16:00
Rek. SLO abs.ženske 26.11 GOVEJŠEK, Nastja Netanya (ISR) 03.12.2015
Rek. SLO mladinke (16-17) 26.72 GOVEJŠEK, Nastja Kranj 23.11.2014
Rek. SLO kadetinje (14-15) 27.37 GOVEJŠEK, Nastja Chartres (FRA) 23.11.2012
Rek. SLO deklice (12-13) 28.34 GOVEJŠEK, Nastja Zagreb (CRO) 22.12.2010
Rek. SLO ml.deklice (11 in mlajše) 30.86 ROŽIČ, Ula Ljubljana 08.12.2018
Točk: FINA 2019

Rojen rezultat točke

1. KORELC, Kim 10 PK Triglav Kranj 53.20 96

3. disciplina/event M/M, 50m Hrbtno/Back Odprto
16.10.2019 - 16:05
Rek. SLO abs.moški 23.53 GODEC, Jernej Carigrad/Istanbul (TUR) 11.12.2009
Rek. SLO mladinci (17-18) 25.47 MANKOČ, Peter Ljubljana 27.12.1996
Rek. SLO kadeti (15-16) 26.08 GODEC, Jernej Zagreb (CRO) 27.12.2002
Rek. SLO dečki (13-14) 27.06 VOVK, Nace Zrenjanin (SRB) 04.11.2016
Rek. SLO ml.dečki (12 in mlajši) 29.48 NOVAK, Tai Ljubljana 08.12.2018
Točk: FINA 2019

Rojen rezultat točke

1. BOŠKAN, Sašo 02 PK Triglav Kranj 25.84 635
2. ZUPANEC, Aleš 00 PK Triglav Kranj 27.89 505
3. GLADEK, Nik 03 PK Triglav Kranj 28.67 465
4. GRADIŠEK, Žan 08 PK Triglav Kranj 49.62 89
5. BAVDEK, Jakob 12 PK Triglav Kranj 1:06.60 37
6. KERŽIČ RAKAR, Žiga 11 PK Kamnik 1:06.91 36
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1. kolo gorenjske
Kranj, 16.10.2019

4. disciplina/event Ž/W, 50m Hrbtno/Back Odprto
16.10.2019 - 16:05
Rek. SLO abs.ženske 27.19 ČARMAN, Anja Chartres (FRA) 23.11.2012
Rek. SLO mladinke (16-17) 28.49 JUSIĆ, Aida Ljubljana 24.01.2019
Rek. SLO kadetinje (14-15) 28.79 SCHOLLMAYER, Ava Kranj 23.11.2014
Rek. SLO deklice (12-13) 29.77 JAMŠEK, Janja Zrenjanin (SRB) 01.11.2014
Rek. SLO ml.deklice (11 in mlajše) 32.55 MILER, Tamara Kranj 18.02.2005
Točk: FINA 2019

Rojen rezultat točke

DNS BAINOVIĆ, Anastazija 06 PK Triglav Kranj

5. disciplina/event M/M, 50m Prsno/Breast Odprto
16.10.2019 - 16:05
Rek. SLO abs.moški 25.85 STEVENS, Peter John Windsor (CAN) 11.12.2016
Rek. SLO mladinci (17-18) 26.64 STEVENS, Peter John Herning (DEN) 14.12.2013
Rek. SLO kadeti (15-16) 28.54 KOSIRNIK, Matic Brugge (BEL) 12.11.2016
Rek. SLO dečki (13-14) 29.84 STEVENS, Peter John Kranj 23.12.2009
Rek. SLO ml.dečki (12 in mlajši) 33.09 ŠTIH, Matevž Ljubljana 16.12.2017
Točk: FINA 2019

Rojen rezultat točke

1. VINTAR, Miha 03 PK Triglav Kranj 31.35 522
2. POTOČNIK, Janez 04 PK Radovljica 35.66 355
3. KOLENC, Anej 09 PK Triglav Kranj 54.29 100
4. ZENJILOVSKI, Nik 08 PK Triglav Kranj 56.07 91
5. BOGDANOVIĆ, Leo 10 PK Triglav Kranj 57.60 84
6. SEMANIĆ, Mark 09 PK Triglav Kranj 57.76 83
7. ZAFOŠNIK POTOČNIK, Leon 08 PK Triglav Kranj 58.28 81
8. ŽIGANTE, Markus 09 PK Kamnik 58.99 78
9. PAULETIĆ, Dorian 10 PK Triglav Kranj 1:00.88 71

10. LOGAR, Rok 09 PK Triglav Kranj 1:03.06 64
11. SKOK, Bor 09 PK Triglav Kranj 1:03.19 63
12. BRANDIĆ, Taj 12 PK Triglav Kranj 1:04.69 59
13. LAMOVŠEK, Nik 10 PK Triglav Kranj 1:05.13 58
14. ŽBOGAR, Gašper 09 PK Triglav Kranj 1:05.20 58
15. ZAFOŠNIK POTOČNIK, Tilen 11 PK Triglav Kranj 1:06.20 55
16. PUGELJ, Rok 10 PK Triglav Kranj 1:06.86 53
17. ŠMID, Erazem 08 PK Triglav Kranj 1:07.82 51
18. TISU TRAVAR, Lev 11 PK Triglav Kranj 1:09.83 47
19. HUDELJA, Ambrož 11 PK Triglav Kranj 1:11.61 43
20. BEŠTER, Ožbej 12 PK Triglav Kranj 1:12.90 41
21. SEČNIK, Tadej 12 PK Triglav Kranj 1:13.36 40
22. PAŠIĆ, David 10 PK Triglav Kranj 1:17.45 34
23. KODEK, Mihael 10 PK Triglav Kranj 1:21.83 29
24. BAŠKOVEC, Brin 12 PK Triglav Kranj 1:27.65 23
25. MATIČIČ, Vito 12 PK Triglav Kranj 1:31.32 21
26. SMRKOLJ, Benjamin 12 PK Triglav Kranj 1:41.46 15

DSQ KOSI, Kanai 09 PK Triglav Kranj
SW 7.1 -

DSQ BERDAJS, Matic 12 PK Triglav Kranj
SW 7.6 -
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1. kolo gorenjske
Kranj, 16.10.2019

5. disciplina/event, M/M, 50m Prsno/Breast, Odprto

Rojen rezultat točke

DSQ DUBOKOVIČ DIMITROV, Dominik 11 PK Triglav Kranj
SW 7.1 -

DNS KRISTAN, Andrej 08 PK Triglav Kranj
DNS ZUPIN, Žiga 11 PK Triglav Kranj
DNS JERIHA, Žan 08 PK Triglav Kranj
DNS BABIČ, Maks 07 PK Triglav Kranj
DNS LJUBIJANKIĆ, Adem 11 PK Triglav Kranj

6. disciplina/event Ž/W, 50m Prsno/Breast Odprto
16.10.2019 - 16:20
Rek. SLO abs.ženske 30.81 VOZEL, Tjaša Ljubljana 23.01.2015
Rek. SLO mladinke (16-17) 31.10 VOVK, Tara Zagreb (CRO) 13.11.2016
Rek. SLO kadetinje (14-15) 31.26 VOVK, Tara Gradec/Graz (AUT) 15.11.2015
Rek. SLO deklice (12-13) 33.32 BREZNIK, Kaja Dunaj/Vienna (AUT) 29.11.2009
Rek. SLO ml.deklice (11 in mlajše) 35.27 JAMŠEK, Tesa Naja Kranj 25.11.2006
Točk: FINA 2019

Rojen rezultat točke

1. WAGGER, Ema 05 PK Triglav Kranj 38.22 417
2. ZUPAN, Neža 05 PK Triglav Kranj 38.32 413
3. MALI, Nika 09 PK Triglav Kranj 52.96 156
4. LEBAN, Tara 06 PK Triglav Kranj 55.69 134
5. RIBNIKAR, Ela 10 PK Triglav Kranj 56.35 130
6. KOMELJ, Meta 10 PK Triglav Kranj 56.64 128
7. JAKŠA JOVANOVSKI, Karin 11 PK Triglav Kranj 59.36 111
8. BROLIH, Lara 11 PK Triglav Kranj 1:00.43 105
9. POGAČAR, Manca 12 PK Triglav Kranj 1:01.68 99

10. RADIŠIĆ, Klara 10 PK Triglav Kranj 1:02.52 95
11. KRT, Ana 08 PK Triglav Kranj 1:02.98 93
12. TUŠEK, Sara 11 PK Triglav Kranj 1:04.14 88
13. PIRC RAVNIČ, Pia 11 PK Triglav Kranj 1:04.41 87
14. ÐURIĆ, Ana 09 PK Triglav Kranj 1:05.50 82
15. VRHOVNIK, Maša 10 PK Triglav Kranj 1:05.58 82
16. KRALJ, Ana 10 PK Triglav Kranj 1:05.75 81
17. STRITAR LUŠTRIK, Sara 10 PK Triglav Kranj 1:09.26 70
18. BERIĆ, Mineja 09 PK Triglav Kranj 1:09.48 69
19. VUJANOVIC, Ana 10 PK Triglav Kranj 1:10.09 67
20. MUHAREMOVIĆ, Tamara 11 PK Triglav Kranj 1:11.76 63
21. ERŽEN, Jerca 12 PK Triglav Kranj 1:15.73 53
22. GOSTIŠA, Maša 13 PK Triglav Kranj 1:16.82 51
23. ZUPAN, Laura 13 PK Triglav Kranj 1:19.76 45
24. MIHELIČ, Ema 11 PK Triglav Kranj 1:26.44 36
25. PERŠOLJA, Eva 11 PK Triglav Kranj 1:29.38 32

DSQ PODGORŠEK, Ema 05 PK Triglav Kranj
SW 7.1 -

DSQ VOLČJAK, Patricija 09 PK Triglav Kranj
SW 7.6 -

DSQ ALJAŽ, Taja 08 PK Triglav Kranj
SW 7.4 -
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1. kolo gorenjske
Kranj, 16.10.2019

7. disciplina/event M/M, 50m Prosto/Free Odprto
16.10.2019 - 16:25
Rek. SLO abs.moški 21.18 GODEC, Jernej Carigrad/Istanbul (TUR) 10.12.2009
Rek. SLO mladinci (17-18) 22.30 DEMŠAR, Domen Zagreb (CRO) 11.11.2018
Rek. SLO kadeti (15-16) 23.22 GODEC, Jernej Ljubljana 20.12.2002
Rek. SLO dečki (13-14) 24.75 ANDOLJŠEK, Chad Kranj 23.12.2011
Rek. SLO dečki (13-14) 24.75 ŠTIH, Gašper Ljubljana 19.12.2015
Rek. SLO ml.dečki (12 in mlajši) 26.66 NOVAK, Tai Ljubljana 08.12.2018
Točk: FINA 2019

Rojen rezultat točke

1. VOVK, Nace 02 PK Triglav Kranj 24.68 553
2. PREBIL, Jernej 02 PK Kamnik 25.02 530
3. PAJNTAR, Rožle 04 PK Triglav Kranj 25.48 502
4. POTOČNIK, Vid 02 PK Radovljica 25.90 478
5. STELE, Gašper 04 PK Kamnik 27.28 409
6. ZALETEL, Lenart 05 PK Radovljica 27.29 409
7. SMOLNIKAR, Tevž 05 PK Radovljica 27.81 386
8. IVIČIČ, Aleš 04 PK Triglav Kranj 27.86 384
9. KOSMAČ, Nik 05 PK Triglav Kranj 28.35 364

10. ŠUMI BRANILOVIČ, Maj 07 PK Radovljica 29.09 337
11. SLANA, Bor 05 PK Kamnik 29.19 334
12. VARGA, Jaka 06 PK Kamnik 29.21 333
13. ROTER, Matic 04 PK Triglav Kranj 29.29 330
14. KONČAR, Marko Gabriel 07 PK Kamnik 29.45 325
15. KLJUČANIN, Benjamin 05 PK Triglav Kranj 29.53 322
16. PETERLIN, Nik 06 PK Kamnik 29.66 318
17. RADIŠIČ, Dejan 05 PK Triglav Kranj 29.71 317
18. ČARMAN DJURAN, Bor 05 PK Triglav Kranj 29.93 310
19. VEJNOVIČ, Rok 08 PK Kamnik 31.11 276
20. OBERČ, Svit 07 PK Triglav Kranj 31.12 275
21. JAGODIC, Patrik 02 PK Kamnik 32.55 241
22. JELOVČAN, Jaka 05 PK Triglav Kranj 32.58 240
23. LAPUH, Mark Anej 07 PK Kamnik 32.62 239
24. ŠTUPAR, Tevž 06 PK Kamnik 32.67 238
25. FIŠER, Maks 07 PK Triglav Kranj 36.23 174
26. JUSTIN, Miha 07 PK Kamnik 38.57 144
27. BOGDANOVIĆ, Tai 08 PK Triglav Kranj 38.89 141
28. BERLOT, Jan 03 PK Radovljica 41.33 117
29. ZORMAN, Matic 07 PK Triglav Kranj 41.66 115
30. BOGDANOVIĆ, Leo 10 PK Triglav Kranj 43.72 99
31. ŽIGANTE, Markus 09 PK Kamnik 43.91 98
32. KUŽELJ, Erazem 07 PK Radovljica 44.05 97
33. MILENKOVIČ, Filip 10 PK Radovljica 45.02 91
34. KRIVIC, Kristjan 10 PK Radovljica 46.31 83
35. ZENJILOVSKI, Nik 08 PK Triglav Kranj 46.36 83
36. JELENC, Matic 11 PK Radovljica 48.15 74
37. HAJDAREVIČ, Emrah 08 PK Radovljica 48.70 71
38. KOLENC, Anej 09 PK Triglav Kranj 49.05 70
39. ROZMAN, Marcel 07 PK Radovljica 51.52 60
40. LOGAR, Rok 09 PK Triglav Kranj 52.27 58
41. KOSI, Kanai 09 PK Triglav Kranj 52.48 57
42. ROZMAN, Patrick 10 PK Radovljica 52.74 56
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1. kolo gorenjske
Kranj, 16.10.2019

7. disciplina/event, M/M, 50m Prosto/Free, Odprto

Rojen rezultat točke

43. BRANDIĆ, Taj 12 PK Triglav Kranj 53.89 53
44. KERŽIČ RAKAR, Žiga 11 PK Kamnik 54.82 50
45. SKOK, Bor 09 PK Triglav Kranj 55.67 48
46. ŠMID, Erazem 08 PK Triglav Kranj 56.10 47
47. ZAFOŠNIK POTOČNIK, Leon 08 PK Triglav Kranj 56.60 45
48. PAULETIĆ, Dorian 10 PK Triglav Kranj 58.28 42
49. BERDAJS, Matic 12 PK Triglav Kranj 59.42 39
50. DUBOKOVIČ DIMITROV, Dominik 11 PK Triglav Kranj 1:02.01 34
51. TISU TRAVAR, Lev 11 PK Triglav Kranj 1:04.53 30
52. ŽBOGAR, Gašper 09 PK Triglav Kranj 1:04.66 30
53. PAŠIĆ, David 10 PK Triglav Kranj 1:06.99 27
54. PUGELJ, Rok 10 PK Triglav Kranj 1:07.56 26
55. SEČNIK, Tadej 12 PK Triglav Kranj 1:08.64 25
56. BEŠTER, Ožbej 12 PK Triglav Kranj 1:10.34 23
57. BAŠKOVEC, Brin 12 PK Triglav Kranj 1:28.40 12

DNS KRISTAN, Andrej 08 PK Triglav Kranj
DNS ZUPIN, Žiga 11 PK Triglav Kranj
DNS JERIHA, Žan 08 PK Triglav Kranj
DNS BABIČ, Maks 07 PK Triglav Kranj
DNS LJUBIJANKIĆ, Adem 11 PK Triglav Kranj

8. disciplina/event Ž/W, 50m Prosto/Free Odprto
16.10.2019 - 16:40
Rek. SLO abs.ženske 25.09 FAIN, Katja Ljubljana 27.01.2019
Rek. SLO mladinke (16-17) 25.10 GOVEJŠEK, Nastja Herning (DEN) 15.12.2013
Rek. SLO kadetinje (14-15) 25.23 GOVEJŠEK, Nastja Chartres (FRA) 25.11.2012
Rek. SLO deklice (12-13) 26.58 ŠEGEL, Janja Zrenjanin (SRB) 02.11.2014
Rek. SLO ml.deklice (11 in mlajše) 27.77 ROŽIČ, Ula Ljubljana 08.12.2018
Točk: FINA 2019

Rojen rezultat točke

1. MARČUN, Manca 02 PK Radovljica 26.88 620
2. HRIBAR, Petja 02 PK Triglav Kranj 27.77 562
3. MARČUN, Mojca 06 PK Radovljica 28.19 538
4. ČELIK, Tina 01 PK Triglav Kranj 28.30 531
5. MAČEK SITAR, Marja 05 PK Kamnik 28.72 508
6. POGAČAR, Zala 04 PK Triglav Kranj 28.85 502
7. BIČEK, Zala Pia 05 PK Radovljica 29.07 490
8. LIPOVEC, Tinkara 07 PK Radovljica 29.15 486
9. KONČAR, Maja Helena 03 PK Kamnik 29.21 483

10. GOMBOC, Vita 01 PK Radovljica 29.60 464
11. GOMBOC, Maša 01 PK Radovljica 29.76 457
12. BENDE, Eva 04 PK Kamnik 29.77 456
13. VEZENKOVA, Maja 04 PK Kamnik 30.11 441
14. VEJNOVIČ, Taja 06 PK Kamnik 30.29 433
15. FRELIH, Petra 06 PK Radovljica 30.47 426
16. ŠILER KLEMENČIČ, Zoja 06 PK Triglav Kranj 30.78 413
17. WAGGER, Ema 05 PK Triglav Kranj 30.79 413
18. HRIBAR, Sergeja 07 PK Triglav Kranj 31.13 399
19. VIDEC, Iza 07 PK Kamnik 31.24 395
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1. kolo gorenjske
Kranj, 16.10.2019

8. disciplina/event, Ž/W, 50m Prosto/Free, Odprto

Rojen rezultat točke

20. PERKO, Neja 05 PK Triglav Kranj 31.29 393
21. RABIČ, Rafaela 01 PK Radovljica 31.30 393
22. GARTNER, Gia 06 PK Radovljica 31.35 391
23. ZUPAN, Neža 05 PK Triglav Kranj 31.50 385
24. DI LENARDO, Ana 04 PK Triglav Kranj 31.59 382
25. CELAR, Eva 03 PK Triglav Kranj 32.27 358
26. ŠPITALAR, Neža 06 PK Radovljica 32.73 343
27. LOZAR, Alina 07 PK Triglav Kranj 32.77 342
28. KADIVEC, Patricija 07 PK Triglav Kranj 32.86 339
29. RAZBORŠEK, Neja 07 PK Radovljica 33.19 329
30. PRAŠNIKAR, Živa 05 PK Kamnik 33.63 316
31. LUKAN, Ivana 08 PK Kamnik 33.95 308
32. MARGETA, Sara 06 PK Triglav Kranj 34.22 300
33. ŠMID, Isabella 07 PK Triglav Kranj 34.99 281
34. PERIČ, Lana 06 PK Triglav Kranj 35.77 263
35. FRLEC, Katarina 08 PK Triglav Kranj 36.35 251
36. JEZERŠEK, Veronika 05 PK Kamnik 36.41 249
37. MALETIĆ, Maja 08 PK Triglav Kranj 36.80 241
38. ČUŠIN, Jana 07 PK Radovljica 38.60 209
39. ANKELE, Meta 08 PK Triglav Kranj 43.98 141
40. ERŽEN, Nika 10 PK Triglav Kranj 44.61 135
41. SPRUK, Tajda 09 PK Kamnik 46.08 123
42. BROLIH, Lara 11 PK Triglav Kranj 52.13 85
43. ALJAŽ, Taja 08 PK Triglav Kranj 53.47 78
44. VRHOVNIK, Maša 10 PK Triglav Kranj 54.12 76
45. VOLČJAK, Patricija 09 PK Triglav Kranj 54.13 76
46. LAPUH, Justina Pika 10 PK Kamnik 54.48 74
47. KOMELJ, Meta 10 PK Triglav Kranj 54.67 73
48. POGAČAR, Manca 12 PK Triglav Kranj 54.82 73
49. JAKŠA JOVANOVSKI, Karin 11 PK Triglav Kranj 55.29 71
50. PIRC RAVNIČ, Pia 11 PK Triglav Kranj 55.85 69
51. KRT, Ana 08 PK Triglav Kranj 56.12 68
52. RADIŠIĆ, Klara 10 PK Triglav Kranj 56.48 66
53. HAMULIĆ, Elina 11 PK Radovljica 56.77 65
54. ÐURIĆ, Ana 09 PK Triglav Kranj 58.08 61
55. KRALJ, Ana 10 PK Triglav Kranj 58.72 59
56. STRITAR LUŠTRIK, Sara 10 PK Triglav Kranj 1:03.47 47
57. VUJANOVIC, Ana 10 PK Triglav Kranj 1:11.57 32
58. BERIĆ, Mineja 09 PK Triglav Kranj 1:11.61 32
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1. kolo gorenjske
Kranj, 16.10.2019

9. disciplina/event M/M, 400m Prosto/Free Odprto
16.10.2019 - 16:40
Rek. SLO abs.moški 3:43.62 BAU, Martin Netanya (ISR) 02.12.2015
Rek. SLO mladinci (17-18) 3:49.71 HREN, Erik Kranj 29.07.2014
Rek. SLO kadeti (15-16) 3:56.64 PETRIČ, Borut Bremen (GER) 06.03.1977
Rek. SLO dečki (13-14) 4:05.36 JURAK, Gregor Split (CRO) 27.12.1986
Rek. SLO ml.dečki (12 in mlajši) 4:29.97 SONNENSCHEIN, Darin Trbovlje 21.12.2006
Točk: FINA 2019

Rojen rezultat točke

1. KREK BAŠELJ, Matjaž 03 PK Kranj 4:07.12 633
50m: 29.28 29.28 150m: 1:32.31 31.54 250m: 2:34.91 31.21 350m: 3:37.36 31.10

100m: 1:00.77 31.49 200m: 2:03.70 31.39 300m: 3:06.26 31.35 400m: 4:07.12 29.76

2. PERME MODRIJANČIČ, Črt 03 PK Triglav Kranj 4:08.05 626
50m: 29.99 29.99 150m: 1:33.21 31.52 250m: 2:36.36 31.56 350m: 3:38.95 31.21

100m: 1:01.69 31.70 200m: 2:04.80 31.59 300m: 3:07.74 31.38 400m: 4:08.05 29.10

3. VOVK, Nace 02 PK Triglav Kranj 4:09.32 616
50m: 29.43 29.43 150m: 1:33.09 32.21 250m: 2:36.43 31.43 350m: 3:38.95 31.24

100m: 1:00.88 31.45 200m: 2:05.00 31.91 300m: 3:07.71 31.28 400m: 4:09.32 30.37

4. BOŠKAN, Sašo 02 PK Triglav Kranj 4:11.48 601
50m: 28.67 28.67 150m: 1:32.60 32.14 250m: 2:36.13 31.54 350m: 3:40.13 31.81

100m: 1:00.46 31.79 200m: 2:04.59 31.99 300m: 3:08.32 32.19 400m: 4:11.48 31.35

5. PAJNTAR, Rožle 04 PK Triglav Kranj 4:14.55 579
50m: 29.03 29.03 150m: 1:32.96 32.28 250m: 2:37.69 32.59 350m: 3:42.86 32.56

100m: 1:00.68 31.65 200m: 2:05.10 32.14 300m: 3:10.30 32.61 400m: 4:14.55 31.69

6. VINTAR, Miha 03 PK Triglav Kranj 4:16.14 568
50m: 29.25 29.25 150m: 1:33.51 32.42 250m: 2:38.05 31.85 350m: 3:44.12 33.34

100m: 1:01.09 31.84 200m: 2:06.20 32.69 300m: 3:10.78 32.73 400m: 4:16.14 32.02

7. ZUPANEC, Aleš 00 PK Triglav Kranj 4:17.00 563
50m: 29.88 29.88 150m: 1:35.07 32.56 250m: 2:39.17 31.35 350m: 3:44.30 33.10

100m: 1:02.51 32.63 200m: 2:07.82 32.75 300m: 3:11.20 32.03 400m: 4:17.00 32.70

8. PREBIL, Jernej 02 PK Kamnik 4:17.36 560
50m: 29.61 29.61 150m: 1:34.44 32.62 250m: 2:39.56 32.20 350m: 3:45.88 33.22

100m: 1:01.82 32.21 200m: 2:07.36 32.92 300m: 3:12.66 33.10 400m: 4:17.36 31.48

9. GLADEK, Nik 03 PK Triglav Kranj 4:19.91 544
50m: 30.16 30.16 150m: 1:34.86 32.52 250m: 2:41.01 33.08 350m: 3:47.36 33.06

100m: 1:02.34 32.18 200m: 2:07.93 33.07 300m: 3:14.30 33.29 400m: 4:19.91 32.55

10. PETERNEL, Primož 04 PK Radovljica 4:20.67 539
50m: 29.52 29.52 150m: 1:34.63 32.88 250m: 2:41.45 33.29 350m: 3:48.52 33.44

100m: 1:01.75 32.23 200m: 2:08.16 33.53 300m: 3:15.08 33.63 400m: 4:20.67 32.15

11. RIJAVEC, Miha 03 PK Kranj 4:21.48 534
50m: 29.21 29.21 150m: 1:34.09 32.85 250m: 2:40.81 33.31 350m: 3:48.22 33.69

100m: 1:01.24 32.03 200m: 2:07.50 33.41 300m: 3:14.53 33.72 400m: 4:21.48 33.26

12. STELE, Gašper 04 PK Kamnik 4:26.93 502
50m: 30.01 30.01 150m: 1:37.20 34.13 250m: 2:46.08 34.33 350m: 3:54.04 34.19

100m: 1:03.07 33.06 200m: 2:11.75 34.55 300m: 3:19.85 33.77 400m: 4:26.93 32.89

13. POTOČNIK, Vid 02 PK Radovljica 4:28.54 493
50m: 30.26 30.26 150m: 1:38.46 34.16 250m: 2:47.67 34.57 350m: 3:55.79 33.81

100m: 1:04.30 34.04 200m: 2:13.10 34.64 300m: 3:21.98 34.31 400m: 4:28.54 32.75

14. ČELIK, Jaka 03 PK Triglav Kranj 4:30.26 484
50m: 31.37 31.37 150m: 1:39.46 34.38 250m: 2:48.10 34.29 350m: 3:56.96 34.30

100m: 1:05.08 33.71 200m: 2:13.81 34.35 300m: 3:22.66 34.56 400m: 4:30.26 33.30
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15. ALJAŽ, Andraž 05 PK Kranj 4:30.76 481
50m: 29.80 29.80 150m: 1:35.84 33.52 250m: 2:45.45 34.89 350m: 3:56.32 35.43

100m: 1:02.32 32.52 200m: 2:10.56 34.72 300m: 3:20.89 35.44 400m: 4:30.76 34.44

16. PETERLIN, Nik 06 PK Kamnik 4:34.81 460
50m: 32.32 32.32 150m: 1:41.88 35.00 250m: 2:51.59 34.83 350m: 4:01.37 34.70

100m: 1:06.88 34.56 200m: 2:16.76 34.88 300m: 3:26.67 35.08 400m: 4:34.81 33.44

17. POTOČNIK, Janez 04 PK Radovljica 4:38.63 442
50m: 32.39 32.39 150m: 1:43.25 35.48 250m: 2:54.66 35.88 350m: 4:05.31 34.99

100m: 1:07.77 35.38 200m: 2:18.78 35.53 300m: 3:30.32 35.66 400m: 4:38.63 33.32

18. SLANA, Bor 05 PK Kamnik 4:39.80 436
50m: 32.40 32.40 150m: 1:43.37 35.31 250m: 2:54.28 35.12 350m: 4:05.52 35.24

100m: 1:08.06 35.66 200m: 2:19.16 35.79 300m: 3:30.28 36.00 400m: 4:39.80 34.28

19. SIRNIK, Daris 06 PK Kranj 4:45.02 412
50m: 32.32 32.32 150m: 1:42.91 35.49 250m: 2:55.64 36.54 350m: 4:09.65 37.13

100m: 1:07.42 35.10 200m: 2:19.10 36.19 300m: 3:32.52 36.88 400m: 4:45.02 35.37

20. VARGA, Jaka 06 PK Kamnik 4:54.73 373
50m: 33.11 33.11 150m: 1:48.01 38.45 250m: 3:05.44 39.02 350m: 4:20.05 37.64

100m: 1:09.56 36.45 200m: 2:26.42 38.41 300m: 3:42.41 36.97 400m: 4:54.73 34.68

21. KONČAR, Marko Gabriel 07 PK Kamnik 4:55.61 370
50m: 34.95 34.95 150m: 1:51.32 38.30 250m: 3:06.45 37.12 350m: 4:21.03 37.20

100m: 1:13.02 38.07 200m: 2:29.33 38.01 300m: 3:43.83 37.38 400m: 4:55.61 34.58

22. VEJNOVIČ, Rok 08 PK Kamnik 4:56.28 367
50m: 34.22 34.22 150m: 1:51.20 38.22 250m: 3:06.12 37.40 350m: 4:21.15 37.57

100m: 1:12.98 38.76 200m: 2:28.72 37.52 300m: 3:43.58 37.46 400m: 4:56.28 35.13

23. ŠTUPAR, Tevž 06 PK Kamnik 5:02.44 345
50m: 34.92 34.92 150m: 1:52.14 38.90 250m: 3:08.98 38.49 350m: 4:26.20 38.50

100m: 1:13.24 38.32 200m: 2:30.49 38.35 300m: 3:47.70 38.72 400m: 5:02.44 36.24

24. JAGODIC, Patrik 02 PK Kamnik 5:18.17 296
50m: 35.32 35.32 150m: 1:53.92 39.48 250m: 3:14.60 40.62 350m: 4:37.55 41.44

100m: 1:14.44 39.12 200m: 2:33.98 40.06 300m: 3:56.11 41.51 400m: 5:18.17 40.62

25. MAČEK, Tilen 07 PK Triglav Kranj 5:18.90 294
50m: 35.18 35.18 150m: 1:55.22 40.30 250m: 3:15.98 40.67 350m: 4:38.65 41.19

100m: 1:14.92 39.74 200m: 2:35.31 40.09 300m: 3:57.46 41.48 400m: 5:18.90 40.25

26. ROZMAN, Nace 07 PK Kranj 5:20.29 291
50m: 35.36 35.36 150m: 1:56.79 40.89 250m: 3:18.93 40.46 350m: 4:41.30 40.66

100m: 1:15.90 40.54 200m: 2:38.47 41.68 300m: 4:00.64 41.71 400m: 5:20.29 38.99

27. POSNJAK, Juš 06 PK Triglav Kranj 5:20.98 289
50m: 34.59 34.59 150m: 1:54.80 40.56 250m: 3:18.21 41.86 350m: 4:42.61 42.13

100m: 1:14.24 39.65 200m: 2:36.35 41.55 300m: 4:00.48 42.27 400m: 5:20.98 38.37

28. KUSTEC, Filip 06 PK Triglav Kranj 5:25.06 278
50m: 36.13 36.13 150m: 1:58.98 41.06 250m: 3:20.15 40.46 350m: 4:43.16 40.99

100m: 1:17.92 41.79 200m: 2:39.69 40.71 300m: 4:02.17 42.02 400m: 5:25.06 41.90

29. OBERČ, Svit 07 PK Triglav Kranj 5:31.51 262
50m: 35.97 35.97 150m: 1:58.88 42.12 250m: 3:24.71 43.51 350m: 4:51.31 43.14

100m: 1:16.76 40.79 200m: 2:41.20 42.32 300m: 4:08.17 43.46 400m: 5:31.51 40.20

30. LAPUH, Mark Anej 07 PK Kamnik 5:38.60 246
50m: 37.25 37.25 150m: 2:04.17 43.41 250m: 3:31.66 43.84 350m: 4:58.13 43.26

100m: 1:20.76 43.51 200m: 2:47.82 43.65 300m: 4:14.87 43.21 400m: 5:38.60 40.47
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31. SEČNIK, Matic 09 PK Triglav Kranj 5:49.58 223
50m: 37.97 37.97 150m: 2:07.71 45.73 250m: 3:36.52 44.49 350m: 5:05.67 44.56

100m: 1:21.98 44.01 200m: 2:52.03 44.32 300m: 4:21.11 44.59 400m: 5:49.58 43.91

32. ČARMAN DJURAN, Bor 05 PK Triglav Kranj 5:51.19 220
50m: 36.63 36.63 200m: 2:49.00 45.99 300m: 4:22.80 46.77 400m: 5:51.19 41.70

150m: 2:03.01 1:26.38 250m: 3:36.03 47.03 350m: 5:09.49 46.69

33. ALJAŽ, Denis 08 PK Kranj 5:51.84 219
50m: 38.21 38.21 150m: 2:05.30 44.69 250m: 3:36.90 45.98 350m: 5:08.62 45.63

100m: 1:20.61 42.40 200m: 2:50.92 45.62 300m: 4:22.99 46.09 400m: 5:51.84 43.22

34. KOSMAČ, Tilen 08 PK Triglav Kranj 6:03.55 198
50m: 39.31 39.31 150m: 2:14.88 48.41 250m: 3:50.36 47.58 350m: 5:22.43 44.73

100m: 1:26.47 47.16 200m: 3:02.78 47.90 300m: 4:37.70 47.34 400m: 6:03.55 41.12

35. FIŠER, Maks 07 PK Triglav Kranj 6:05.74 195
50m: 40.79 40.79 150m: 2:13.69 46.81 250m: 3:49.14 48.51 350m: 5:22.29 45.83

100m: 1:26.88 46.09 200m: 3:00.63 46.94 300m: 4:36.46 47.32 400m: 6:05.74 43.45

36. JUSTIN, Miha 07 PK Kamnik 6:09.95 188
50m: 41.80 41.80 150m: 2:16.72 46.18 250m: 3:50.46 46.58 350m: 5:24.48 47.17

100m: 1:30.54 48.74 200m: 3:03.88 47.16 300m: 4:37.31 46.85 400m: 6:09.95 45.47

37. ŠINK, Žan 08 PK Triglav Kranj 6:13.03 184
50m: 41.21 41.21 150m: 2:17.19 48.64 250m: 3:54.57 48.40 350m: 5:30.19 46.92

100m: 1:28.55 47.34 200m: 3:06.17 48.98 300m: 4:43.27 48.70 400m: 6:13.03 42.84

38. JAGODIC, Nej 10 PK Triglav Kranj 6:15.54 180
50m: 39.42 39.42 150m: 2:14.11 48.36 250m: 3:50.27 48.75 350m: 5:28.81 49.29

100m: 1:25.75 46.33 200m: 3:01.52 47.41 300m: 4:39.52 49.25 400m: 6:15.54 46.73

39. ŠUMI BRANILOVIČ, Vid 10 PK Radovljica 6:18.10 176
50m: 41.52 41.52 150m: 2:16.90 48.02 250m: 3:54.35 49.15 350m: 5:31.84 48.60

100m: 1:28.88 47.36 200m: 3:05.20 48.30 300m: 4:43.24 48.89 400m: 6:18.10 46.26

40. TEMNIKAR, Aleks 06 PK Kamnik 6:27.68 164
50m: 40.21 40.21 150m: 2:18.42 50.27 250m: 3:59.89 51.06 350m: 5:40.83 49.22

100m: 1:28.15 47.94 200m: 3:08.83 50.41 300m: 4:51.61 51.72 400m: 6:27.68 46.85

41. LAHARNAR, Taras 09 PK Radovljica 6:40.00 149
50m: 41.89 41.89 150m: 2:25.41 50.95 250m: 4:10.38 52.40 350m: 5:55.08 52.95

100m: 1:34.46 52.57 200m: 3:17.98 52.57 300m: 5:02.13 51.75 400m: 6:40.00 44.92

42. TERSEGLAV, Lovro 08 PK Radovljica 6:40.53 148
50m: 44.76 44.76 150m: 2:28.49 51.81 250m: 4:11.00 51.37 350m: 5:51.33 49.50

100m: 1:36.68 51.92 200m: 3:19.63 51.14 300m: 5:01.83 50.83 400m: 6:40.53 49.20

43. ŠUKUNDA HADAŠ, Elijas 09 PK Triglav Kranj 6:43.03 146
50m: 42.21 42.21 150m: 2:22.75 50.18 250m: 4:07.30 52.17 350m: 5:55.74 56.03

100m: 1:32.57 50.36 200m: 3:15.13 52.38 300m: 4:59.71 52.41 400m: 6:43.03 47.29

44. VRHOVNIK, Matevž 07 PK Kamnik 6:49.93 138
50m: 42.03 42.03 150m: 2:25.84 51.72 250m: 4:09.27 50.79 350m: 5:57.83 55.38

100m: 1:34.12 52.09 200m: 3:18.48 52.64 300m: 5:02.45 53.18 400m: 6:49.93 52.10

45. CENCELJ, Andraž 07 PK Kamnik 6:52.88 135
50m: 43.38 43.38 150m: 2:28.31 52.22 250m: 4:12.79 51.68 350m: 6:00.34 57.56

100m: 1:36.09 52.71 200m: 3:21.11 52.80 300m: 5:02.78 49.99 400m: 6:52.88 52.54

46. NEČIMER, Gaj 09 PK Radovljica 7:08.50 121
50m: 46.00 46.00 150m: 2:32.09 53.57 250m: 4:21.76 55.31 350m: 6:15.23 57.41

100m: 1:38.52 52.52 200m: 3:26.45 54.36 300m: 5:17.82 56.06 400m: 7:08.50 53.27
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47. MAHER, Nejc 09 PK Radovljica 7:20.41 111
50m: 49.56 49.56 150m: 2:41.15 55.92 250m: 4:34.58 57.11 350m: 6:27.78 56.67

100m: 1:45.23 55.67 200m: 3:37.47 56.32 300m: 5:31.11 56.53 400m: 7:20.41 52.63

48. GROS, Luka Žiga 08 PK Radovljica 7:20.63 111
50m: 44.43 44.43 150m: 2:35.27 56.05 250m: 4:31.42 57.21 350m: 6:25.17 57.05

100m: 1:39.22 54.79 200m: 3:34.21 58.94 300m: 5:28.12 56.70 400m: 7:20.63 55.46

49. JAKOPIN, Han 05 PK Kamnik 7:37.74 99
50m: 44.14 44.14 150m: 2:39.65 59.56 250m: 4:39.92 1:00.52 350m: 6:43.91 1:02.02

100m: 1:40.09 55.95 200m: 3:39.40 59.75 300m: 5:41.89 1:01.97 400m: 7:37.74 53.83

50. RAZPOTNIK ŠIMENC, Ažbe 08 PK Kamnik 8:09.86 81
50m: 49.75 49.75 150m: 2:56.80 1:03.55 250m: 5:02.08 1:02.93 350m: 7:10.86 1:04.51

100m: 1:53.25 1:03.50 200m: 3:59.15 1:02.35 300m: 6:06.35 1:04.27 400m: 8:09.86 59.00

DSQ KOCJANČIČ, Gašper 06 PK Triglav Kranj
SW 4.4 -

DSQ KOBILICA, Lovro 08 PK Radovljica
SW 4.4 -

DSQ TERSEGLAV, Andraž 08 PK Radovljica
SW 4.4 -

DSQ DOLAR ČELESNIK, Vitan 09 PK Radovljica
SW 4.4 -

DSQ ŽEN, Nace 08 PK Kamnik
SW 4.4 -

DNF LACKOVIČ, Peter 10 PK Kamnik

10. disciplina/event Ž/W, 400m Prosto/Free Odprto
16.10.2019 - 17:25
Rek. SLO abs.ženske 4:01.79 FAIN, Katja Ljubljana 24.01.2019
Rek. SLO mladinke (16-17) 4:02.11 FAIN, Katja Ljubljana 25.01.2018
Rek. SLO kadetinje (14-15) 4:09.63 ODER, Tjaša Beograd (SRB) 06.11.2009
Rek. SLO deklice (12-13) 4:16.46 BEŽAN PETRIČ, Urša Kranj 29.11.2007
Rek. SLO ml.deklice (11 in mlajše) 4:39.56 BEŽAN PETRIČ, Urša Celje 18.11.2005
Točk: FINA 2019

Rojen rezultat točke

1. RANT, Erin 02 PK Kranj 4:19.14 735
50m: 30.53 30.53 150m: 1:35.90 32.88 250m: 2:41.31 32.83 350m: 3:46.90 32.65

100m: 1:03.02 32.49 200m: 2:08.48 32.58 300m: 3:14.25 32.94 400m: 4:19.14 32.24

2. HRIBAR, Petja 02 PK Triglav Kranj 4:29.86 651
50m: 30.38 30.38 150m: 1:36.98 33.75 250m: 2:45.61 34.38 350m: 3:55.58 35.00

100m: 1:03.23 32.85 200m: 2:11.23 34.25 300m: 3:20.58 34.97 400m: 4:29.86 34.28

3. MARČUN, Mojca 06 PK Radovljica 4:35.08 614
50m: 32.16 32.16 150m: 1:41.13 34.46 250m: 2:51.05 35.02 350m: 4:01.32 35.46

100m: 1:06.67 34.51 200m: 2:16.03 34.90 300m: 3:25.86 34.81 400m: 4:35.08 33.76

4. ČELIK, Tina 01 PK Triglav Kranj 4:41.52 573
50m: 32.20 32.20 150m: 1:42.64 35.34 250m: 2:54.27 36.05 350m: 4:06.54 36.03

100m: 1:07.30 35.10 200m: 2:18.22 35.58 300m: 3:30.51 36.24 400m: 4:41.52 34.98

5. BIČEK, Zala Pia 05 PK Radovljica 4:41.60 573
50m: 32.86 32.86 150m: 1:43.71 35.61 250m: 2:55.20 35.81 350m: 4:06.70 35.81

100m: 1:08.10 35.24 200m: 2:19.39 35.68 300m: 3:30.89 35.69 400m: 4:41.60 34.90
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6. BENDE, Eva 04 PK Kamnik 4:43.48 561
50m: 32.93 32.93 150m: 1:45.11 36.14 250m: 2:56.93 35.64 350m: 4:08.28 35.45

100m: 1:08.97 36.04 200m: 2:21.29 36.18 300m: 3:32.83 35.90 400m: 4:43.48 35.20

7. GOMBOC, Maša 01 PK Radovljica 4:45.02 552
50m: 32.98 32.98 150m: 1:45.13 35.83 250m: 2:57.45 36.14 350m: 4:09.56 35.88

100m: 1:09.30 36.32 200m: 2:21.31 36.18 300m: 3:33.68 36.23 400m: 4:45.02 35.46

8. KAVČIČ, Aja 06 PK Kranj 4:46.03 546
50m: 34.23 34.23 150m: 1:45.81 36.41 250m: 2:58.06 35.99 350m: 4:10.61 36.01

100m: 1:09.40 35.17 200m: 2:22.07 36.26 300m: 3:34.60 36.54 400m: 4:46.03 35.42

9. VEJNOVIČ, Taja 06 PK Kamnik 4:48.26 534
50m: 33.87 33.87 150m: 1:46.55 36.32 250m: 2:58.83 36.26 350m: 4:12.24 36.76

100m: 1:10.23 36.36 200m: 2:22.57 36.02 300m: 3:35.48 36.65 400m: 4:48.26 36.02

10. VEZENKOVA, Maja 04 PK Kamnik 4:48.81 531
50m: 33.38 33.38 150m: 1:46.29 36.49 250m: 2:59.62 36.42 350m: 4:13.22 36.63

100m: 1:09.80 36.42 200m: 2:23.20 36.91 300m: 3:36.59 36.97 400m: 4:48.81 35.59

11. MAČEK SITAR, Marja 05 PK Kamnik 4:53.01 508
50m: 33.48 33.48 150m: 1:46.67 36.77 250m: 3:01.06 37.43 350m: 4:16.53 37.53

100m: 1:09.90 36.42 200m: 2:23.63 36.96 300m: 3:39.00 37.94 400m: 4:53.01 36.48

12. KONČAR, Maja Helena 03 PK Kamnik 4:55.89 494
50m: 33.31 33.31 150m: 1:45.94 36.66 250m: 3:00.98 37.70 350m: 4:18.31 39.15

100m: 1:09.28 35.97 200m: 2:23.28 37.34 300m: 3:39.16 38.18 400m: 4:55.89 37.58

13. VIDEC, Iza 07 PK Kamnik 5:00.26 472
50m: 35.14 35.14 150m: 1:51.96 38.45 250m: 3:08.17 38.08 350m: 4:23.81 37.81

100m: 1:13.51 38.37 200m: 2:30.09 38.13 300m: 3:46.00 37.83 400m: 5:00.26 36.45

14. RABIČ, Rafaela 01 PK Radovljica 5:04.41 453
50m: 34.27 34.27 150m: 1:51.19 38.98 250m: 3:09.08 39.15 350m: 4:26.82 38.94

100m: 1:12.21 37.94 200m: 2:29.93 38.74 300m: 3:47.88 38.80 400m: 5:04.41 37.59

15. SIRNIK, Stella 04 PK Kranj 5:05.76 447
50m: 33.91 33.91 150m: 1:50.90 38.94 250m: 3:09.04 39.14 350m: 4:27.24 39.30

100m: 1:11.96 38.05 200m: 2:29.90 39.00 300m: 3:47.94 38.90 400m: 5:05.76 38.52

16. LOZAR, Alina 07 PK Triglav Kranj 5:19.35 393
50m: 35.77 35.77 150m: 1:57.38 40.91 250m: 3:19.10 40.77 350m: 4:40.64 40.01

100m: 1:16.47 40.70 200m: 2:38.33 40.95 300m: 4:00.63 41.53 400m: 5:19.35 38.71

17. BEDRAČ, Ana 06 PK Triglav Kranj 5:27.57 364
50m: 37.59 37.59 150m: 2:00.44 41.74 250m: 3:23.58 41.02 350m: 4:46.39 41.99

100m: 1:18.70 41.11 200m: 2:42.56 42.12 300m: 4:04.40 40.82 400m: 5:27.57 41.18

18. PAJNTAR, Blaža 08 PK Triglav Kranj 5:29.81 356
50m: 37.98 37.98 150m: 2:01.90 42.67 250m: 3:26.63 42.47 350m: 4:50.90 42.61

100m: 1:19.23 41.25 200m: 2:44.16 42.26 300m: 4:08.29 41.66 400m: 5:29.81 38.91

19. KADIVEC, Patricija 07 PK Triglav Kranj 5:32.19 349
50m: 38.93 38.93 150m: 2:03.60 42.24 250m: 3:28.34 42.60 350m: 4:52.14 41.47

100m: 1:21.36 42.43 200m: 2:45.74 42.14 300m: 4:10.67 42.33 400m: 5:32.19 40.05

20. JEZERŠEK, Veronika 05 PK Kamnik 5:38.99 328
50m: 40.39 40.39 150m: 2:07.20 43.44 250m: 3:32.30 42.28 350m: 4:57.72 42.70

100m: 1:23.76 43.37 200m: 2:50.02 42.82 300m: 4:15.02 42.72 400m: 5:38.99 41.27

21. KOKALJ, Anja 05 PK Triglav Kranj 5:42.22 319
50m: 39.74 39.74 150m: 2:05.14 43.06 250m: 3:32.17 43.12 350m: 4:59.98 43.94

100m: 1:22.08 42.34 200m: 2:49.05 43.91 300m: 4:16.04 43.87 400m: 5:42.22 42.24
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22. PRAŠNIKAR, Živa 05 PK Kamnik 5:42.81 317
50m: 38.69 38.69 150m: 2:06.40 44.14 250m: 3:35.78 44.17 350m: 5:02.36 42.55

100m: 1:22.26 43.57 200m: 2:51.61 45.21 300m: 4:19.81 44.03 400m: 5:42.81 40.45

23. MARGETA, Sara 06 PK Triglav Kranj 5:45.68 309
50m: 39.12 39.12 150m: 2:06.29 44.06 250m: 3:35.98 45.10 350m: 5:03.11 43.14

100m: 1:22.23 43.11 200m: 2:50.88 44.59 300m: 4:19.97 43.99 400m: 5:45.68 42.57

24. LUKAN, Ivana 08 PK Kamnik 5:45.82 309
50m: 38.70 38.70 150m: 2:06.87 44.21 250m: 3:35.78 44.26 350m: 5:03.95 43.40

100m: 1:22.66 43.96 200m: 2:51.52 44.65 300m: 4:20.55 44.77 400m: 5:45.82 41.87

25. KORELC, Karin 08 PK Triglav Kranj 5:46.62 307
50m: 39.82 39.82 150m: 2:06.69 43.71 250m: 3:35.14 44.38 350m: 5:04.29 43.77

100m: 1:22.98 43.16 200m: 2:50.76 44.07 300m: 4:20.52 45.38 400m: 5:46.62 42.33

26. NAGLIČ, Lara 09 PK Triglav Kranj 5:51.25 295
50m: 41.08 41.08 150m: 2:10.43 43.94 250m: 3:39.45 44.65 350m: 5:08.53 44.79

100m: 1:26.49 45.41 200m: 2:54.80 44.37 300m: 4:23.74 44.29 400m: 5:51.25 42.72

27. FRLEC, Katarina 08 PK Triglav Kranj 5:55.22 285
50m: 41.43 41.43 150m: 2:12.59 46.10 250m: 3:42.99 44.67 350m: 5:13.00 44.33

100m: 1:26.49 45.06 200m: 2:58.32 45.73 300m: 4:28.67 45.68 400m: 5:55.22 42.22

28. MALETIĆ, Maja 08 PK Triglav Kranj 6:00.49 273
50m: 41.18 41.18 150m: 2:12.04 45.58 250m: 3:43.48 45.64 350m: 5:15.26 45.94

100m: 1:26.46 45.28 200m: 2:57.84 45.80 300m: 4:29.32 45.84 400m: 6:00.49 45.23

29. SAVERNIK, Veronika 09 PK Triglav Kranj 6:00.80 272
50m: 39.16 39.16 150m: 2:09.81 46.60 250m: 3:41.65 45.81 350m: 5:15.22 46.77

100m: 1:23.21 44.05 200m: 2:55.84 46.03 300m: 4:28.45 46.80 400m: 6:00.80 45.58

30. KOKALJ, Tea 07 PK Triglav Kranj 6:02.80 268
50m: 39.55 39.55 150m: 2:11.82 47.17 250m: 3:45.38 46.80 350m: 5:19.04 46.42

100m: 1:24.65 45.10 200m: 2:58.58 46.76 300m: 4:32.62 47.24 400m: 6:02.80 43.76

31. SEKNE, Ina 09 PK Radovljica 6:10.24 252
50m: 44.40 44.40 150m: 2:18.65 47.27 250m: 3:53.46 47.63 350m: 5:26.06 46.60

100m: 1:31.38 46.98 200m: 3:05.83 47.18 300m: 4:39.46 46.00 400m: 6:10.24 44.18

32. ERŽEN, Teja 07 PK Triglav Kranj 6:31.71 212
50m: 43.29 43.29 150m: 2:22.61 50.64 250m: 4:03.69 50.34 350m: 5:42.51 48.91

100m: 1:31.97 48.68 200m: 3:13.35 50.74 300m: 4:53.60 49.91 400m: 6:31.71 49.20

33. ZORAN, Nika 05 PK Triglav Kranj 6:33.07 210
50m: 41.97 41.97 150m: 2:22.15 49.49 250m: 4:01.74 49.76 350m: 5:43.89 50.44

100m: 1:32.66 50.69 200m: 3:11.98 49.83 300m: 4:53.45 51.71 400m: 6:33.07 49.18

34. RAZBORŠEK, Katja 10 PK Radovljica 6:36.55 205
50m: 45.08 45.08 150m: 2:26.01 49.82 250m: 4:06.19 49.93 350m: 5:47.57 50.17

100m: 1:36.19 51.11 200m: 3:16.26 50.25 300m: 4:57.40 51.21 400m: 6:36.55 48.98

35. VRHOVNIK, Nina 09 PK Kamnik 6:36.70 205
50m: 43.45 43.45 150m: 2:23.68 50.91 250m: 4:05.32 50.71 350m: 5:46.98 50.13

100m: 1:32.77 49.32 200m: 3:14.61 50.93 300m: 4:56.85 51.53 400m: 6:36.70 49.72

36. ŠMID, Isabella 07 PK Triglav Kranj 6:39.11 201
50m: 41.13 41.13 150m: 2:21.72 51.40 250m: 4:06.40 52.05 350m: 5:50.85 52.88

100m: 1:30.32 49.19 200m: 3:14.35 52.63 300m: 4:57.97 51.57 400m: 6:39.11 48.26

37. MARGETA, Ana 10 PK Triglav Kranj 6:44.80 192
50m: 46.35 46.35 150m: 2:30.10 53.32 250m: 4:13.01 51.44 350m: 5:56.37 51.62

100m: 1:36.78 50.43 200m: 3:21.57 51.47 300m: 5:04.75 51.74 400m: 6:44.80 48.43
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1. kolo gorenjske
Kranj, 16.10.2019

10. disciplina/event, Ž/W, 400m Prosto/Free, Odprto

Rojen rezultat točke

38. MALI, Nika 09 PK Triglav Kranj 6:51.61 183
50m: 46.45 46.45 150m: 2:31.38 52.56 250m: 4:18.27 53.01 350m: 6:00.93 50.04

100m: 1:38.82 52.37 200m: 3:25.26 53.88 300m: 5:10.89 52.62 400m: 6:51.61 50.68

39. TEMNIKAR, Klara 08 PK Kamnik 6:56.71 176
50m: 41.79 41.79 150m: 2:27.61 54.33 250m: 4:19.29 56.79 350m: 6:09.00 51.71

100m: 1:33.28 51.49 200m: 3:22.50 54.89 300m: 5:17.29 58.00 400m: 6:56.71 47.71

40. KORELC, Kim 10 PK Triglav Kranj 6:57.26 176
50m: 46.61 46.61 150m: 2:30.96 52.44 250m: 4:18.13 54.01 350m: 6:07.27 54.05

100m: 1:38.52 51.91 200m: 3:24.12 53.16 300m: 5:13.22 55.09 400m: 6:57.26 49.99

41. KLEMEN, Taja 11 PK Kamnik 7:12.82 157
50m: 45.57 45.57 150m: 2:35.25 55.87 250m: 4:26.94 55.22 350m: 6:20.68 56.20

100m: 1:39.38 53.81 200m: 3:31.72 56.47 300m: 5:24.48 57.54 400m: 7:12.82 52.14

42. PODGORŠEK, Ema 05 PK Triglav Kranj 7:29.08 141
50m: 45.16 45.16 150m: 2:37.47 57.78 250m: 4:36.87 59.55 350m: 6:33.99 58.69

100m: 1:39.69 54.53 200m: 3:37.32 59.85 300m: 5:35.30 58.43 400m: 7:29.08 55.09

43. KADIVEC, Klavdija 10 PK Triglav Kranj 7:33.33 137
50m: 47.79 47.79 150m: 2:42.24 57.97 250m: 4:38.59 59.63 350m: 6:35.56 1:01.20

100m: 1:44.27 56.48 200m: 3:38.96 56.72 300m: 5:34.36 55.77 400m: 7:33.33 57.77

44. LEBAN, Tara 06 PK Triglav Kranj 7:52.66 121
50m: 49.34 49.34 150m: 2:46.47 1:00.10 250m: 4:49.16 1:01.86 350m: 6:52.86 1:01.96

100m: 1:46.37 57.03 200m: 3:47.30 1:00.83 300m: 5:50.90 1:01.74 400m: 7:52.66 59.80

45. REBOLJ ZVONAR, Lana 09 PK Radovljica 7:57.58 117
50m: 46.30 46.30 150m: 2:48.33 1:02.26 250m: 4:52.02 1:01.58 350m: 6:57.31 1:03.21

100m: 1:46.07 59.77 200m: 3:50.44 1:02.11 300m: 5:54.10 1:02.08 400m: 7:57.58 1:00.27

11. disciplina/event M/M, 200m Delfin/Fly Odprto
16.10.2019 - 18:10
Rek. SLO abs.moški 1:53.85 ŽBOGAR, Robert Szczecin (POL) 10.12.2011
Rek. SLO mladinci (17-18) 2:00.61 PETRIČ, Jan Karel Zagreb (CRO) 21.11.2009
Rek. SLO kadeti (15-16) 2:03.24 POGAČAR, Žan Zagreb (CRO) 29.12.2012
Rek. SLO dečki (13-14) 2:07.29 ŠTIH, Gašper Zagreb (CRO) 23.12.2015
Rek. SLO ml.dečki (12 in mlajši) 2:23.43 VOVK, Nace Kranj 23.11.2014
Točk: FINA 2019

Rojen rezultat točke

1. VOVK, Nace 02 PK Triglav Kranj 2:09.40 585
50m: 29.67 29.67 100m: 1:02.38 32.71 150m: 1:36.10 33.72 200m: 2:09.40 33.30

2. PERME MODRIJANČIČ, Črt 03 PK Triglav Kranj 2:09.91 578
50m: 30.50 30.50 100m: 1:03.21 32.71 150m: 1:36.76 33.55 200m: 2:09.91 33.15

3. ČELIK, Jaka 03 PK Triglav Kranj 2:17.24 490
50m: 31.97 31.97 100m: 1:06.60 34.63 150m: 1:42.22 35.62 200m: 2:17.24 35.02

4. BOŠKAN, Sašo 02 PK Triglav Kranj 2:17.77 484
50m: 31.04 31.04 100m: 1:07.12 36.08 150m: 1:43.26 36.14 200m: 2:17.77 34.51

5. KREK BAŠELJ, Matjaž 03 PK Kranj 2:17.94 483
50m: 31.12 31.12 100m: 1:06.28 35.16 150m: 1:42.32 36.04 200m: 2:17.94 35.62

6. ZUPANEC, Aleš 00 PK Triglav Kranj 2:18.33 479
50m: 31.33 31.33 100m: 1:07.74 36.41 150m: 1:43.15 35.41 200m: 2:18.33 35.18
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Rojen rezultat točke

7. VINTAR, Miha 03 PK Triglav Kranj 2:19.96 462
50m: 31.59 31.59 100m: 1:07.02 35.43 150m: 1:44.13 37.11 200m: 2:19.96 35.83

8. GLADEK, Nik 03 PK Triglav Kranj 2:24.10 423
50m: 33.07 33.07 100m: 1:10.11 37.04 150m: 1:47.40 37.29 200m: 2:24.10 36.70

9. PETERNEL, Primož 04 PK Radovljica 2:25.32 413
50m: 31.50 31.50 100m: 1:07.69 36.19 150m: 1:46.24 38.55 200m: 2:25.32 39.08

10. PAJNTAR, Rožle 04 PK Triglav Kranj 2:32.20 359
50m: 33.52 33.52 100m: 1:12.78 39.26 150m: 1:52.82 40.04 200m: 2:32.20 39.38

11. POTOČNIK, Janez 04 PK Radovljica 2:32.81 355
50m: 32.62 32.62 100m: 1:11.04 38.42 150m: 1:53.58 42.54 200m: 2:32.81 39.23

12. ŠUMI BRANILOVIČ, Maj 07 PK Radovljica 2:37.40 325
50m: 35.62 35.62 100m: 1:16.05 40.43 150m: 1:56.89 40.84 200m: 2:37.40 40.51

13. SMOLNIKAR, Tevž 05 PK Radovljica 2:38.02 321
50m: 34.90 34.90 100m: 1:14.14 39.24 150m: 1:55.51 41.37 200m: 2:38.02 42.51

14. RADIŠIČ, Dejan 05 PK Triglav Kranj 2:40.80 305
50m: 34.77 34.77 100m: 1:14.81 40.04 150m: 1:57.39 42.58 200m: 2:40.80 43.41

15. ROTER, Matic 04 PK Triglav Kranj 2:41.85 299
50m: 34.63 34.63 100m: 1:15.42 40.79 150m: 1:58.68 43.26 200m: 2:41.85 43.17

16. IVIČIČ, Aleš 04 PK Triglav Kranj 2:42.22 297
50m: 35.56 35.56 100m: 1:18.00 42.44 150m: 2:01.95 43.95 200m: 2:42.22 40.27

17. KOSMAČ, Nik 05 PK Triglav Kranj 2:43.52 290
50m: 34.77 34.77 100m: 1:16.18 41.41 150m: 1:59.99 43.81 200m: 2:43.52 43.53

18. ZALETEL, Lenart 05 PK Radovljica 2:50.72 254
50m: 34.97 34.97 100m: 1:17.40 42.43 150m: 2:04.92 47.52 200m: 2:50.72 45.80

19. KLJUČANIN, Benjamin 05 PK Triglav Kranj 2:57.30 227
50m: 37.06 37.06 100m: 1:21.28 44.22 150m: 2:08.71 47.43 200m: 2:57.30 48.59

20. JAGODIC, Patrik 02 PK Kamnik 3:08.50 189
50m: 39.12 39.12 100m: 1:25.96 46.84 150m: 2:16.61 50.65 200m: 3:08.50 51.89

12. disciplina/event Ž/W, 200m Delfin/Fly Odprto
16.10.2019 - 18:20
Rek. SLO abs.ženske 2:07.97 KLINAR, Anja Eindhoven (NED) 25.11.2010
Rek. SLO mladinke (16-17) 2:11.82 FAIN, Katja Celje 04.11.2018
Rek. SLO kadetinje (14-15) 2:13.00 KLINAR, Anja Dunaj/Vienna (AUT) 29.11.2002
Rek. SLO deklice (12-13) 2:18.06 LOTRIČ, Maja Kranj 20.11.2016
Rek. SLO ml.deklice (11 in mlajše) 2:33.23 PEŠL, Teja Celje 18.11.2005
Točk: FINA 2019

Rojen rezultat točke

1. HRIBAR, Petja 02 PK Triglav Kranj 2:27.68 531
50m: 32.97 32.97 100m: 1:10.12 37.15 150m: 1:49.10 38.98 200m: 2:27.68 38.58

2. POGAČAR, Zala 04 PK Triglav Kranj 2:28.64 521
50m: 33.37 33.37 100m: 1:11.25 37.88 150m: 1:49.79 38.54 200m: 2:28.64 38.85

3. BENDE, Eva 04 PK Kamnik 2:39.02 425
50m: 34.35 34.35 100m: 1:14.21 39.86 150m: 1:56.02 41.81 200m: 2:39.02 43.00
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Kranj, 16.10.2019
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Rojen rezultat točke

4. LIPOVEC, Tinkara 07 PK Radovljica 2:40.67 412
50m: 33.51 33.51 100m: 1:13.12 39.61 150m: 1:55.86 42.74 200m: 2:40.67 44.81

5. ŠILER KLEMENČIČ, Zoja 06 PK Triglav Kranj 2:45.86 375
50m: 36.55 36.55 100m: 1:18.76 42.21 150m: 2:03.00 44.24 200m: 2:45.86 42.86

6. GARTNER, Gia 06 PK Radovljica 2:46.46 370
50m: 36.51 36.51 100m: 1:19.37 42.86 150m: 2:02.37 43.00 200m: 2:46.46 44.09

7. FRELIH, Petra 06 PK Radovljica 2:53.67 326
50m: 36.30 36.30 100m: 1:19.73 43.43 150m: 2:05.68 45.95 200m: 2:53.67 47.99

8. DI LENARDO, Ana 04 PK Triglav Kranj 3:00.96 288
50m: 38.20 38.20 100m: 1:22.77 44.57 150m: 2:11.08 48.31 200m: 3:00.96 49.88

9. PERKO, Neja 05 PK Triglav Kranj 3:07.31 260
50m: 39.19 39.19 100m: 1:28.48 49.29 150m: 2:19.31 50.83 200m: 3:07.31 48.00

DNS ČELIK, Tina 01 PK Triglav Kranj

13. disciplina/event M/M, 100m Delfin/Fly Odprto
16.10.2019 - 18:25
Rek. SLO abs.moški 49.62 MANKOČ, Peter Carigrad/Istanbul (TUR) 10.12.2009
Rek. SLO mladinci (17-18) 53.74 LOVŠIN, Robert Banja Luka (BIH) 23.12.2017
Rek. SLO mladinci (17-18) 53.74 ŠTIH, Gašper Ljubljana 27.01.2019
